Pagina 1 di 5
SCIABORDI  S.a.s.  di L. Sciabordi & C. -   VIA TIBURTINA  -  KM 69,200  -  67061   CARSOLI   (AQ)   TEL/FAX  0863.909217      P. Iva 01642620668
sciabordisas@gmail.com   -   www.sciabordi.it
VENTILATION GRID
for fireplaces and chimneys
TECHNICAL CHART
REV. 0  del  01.03.2012
Azienda aderente al gruppo produttori ANFUS
BLINDOCOM
COMIGNOLO BIDIREZIONALE
 BREVETTO 0001332421 – EP03425322. 9
Pagina 2 di 5
SCIABORDI  S.a.s.  di L. Sciabordi & C. -   VIA TIBURTINA  -  KM 69,200  -  67061   CARSOLI   (AQ)   TEL/FAX  0863.909217      P. Iva 01642620668
sciabordisas@gmail.com   -   www.sciabordi.it
Code
Dim. (mm)
L – H
Dim. (mm)  air passage
l – h
piece/box
GSB140130 140 x 130 112 x 100 5
GSB160150 160 x 150 132 x 124 5
GSB180180 180 x 180 152 x 152 5
GSB200200 200 x 200 172 x 176 5
                H
      B
Code
Dim. (mm)
L – H
Dim. (mm)  air passage
l – h
piece/box
IS140130-80 108 x108 80 5
IS140130-100 108 x108 100 5
IS160150-120 130 x 130 120 5
IS1180180-140 150 x 150 140 5
IS200200-150 180 x 180 150 5
ALUMINIUM PAINTED WITHE
GRID WITH VENTILATION DAMPER
40         mm depth